KINROSS GOLD CORP.

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA4969024047

Overview

2024/06/28 14:40:51

Price
7.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.03% (0.08)

CA4969024047

KGC

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9,550 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.752 EUR
7.85 EUR
7.752 EUR
7.77 EUR
7.85 EUR
1,300
10,205.00
1

1,300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 496902404
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/14 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4969024047&ID_NOTATION=10883723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b13a2f28b2aaf73c2ec98b20bdb16190a8495d3319e84ecb05257317b8f2eb81&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2afd2748b58282cf7&time=1719779090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1abefbf8e29112470a267f2a462d321cd0ec81f0dcc984291af154a7af078e5f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e45ff41078a8292d&time=1719779090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83212c34bf4e3ce7b8e44b9fd116b725433758b2f63dff5da7c48c93e05578c9&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10e22aa720a184c8a&time=1719779090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130e08bd3c213bd69e9c67867d6de57f19e2243a9b47190e16a23738775fe5d7&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0c240c1481cab2121&time=1719779090&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24744acc67303539c66b64524aa3eb6e75488404ddcbaa76045f3f33c46a6e76&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=da8cf4c39956b0685&time=1719779090&tool=RSC

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/06/28 14:40:51

Price
7.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.03% (0.08)

ISIN CA4969024047
Symbol KGC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,650 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 7.752 EUR
High 7.85 EUR
Low 7.752 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.77 EUR
VWAP 7.85 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,300
Trading volume 10,205.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.05% +87.17% +45.26%
Perf (abs.) +2.25 +3.66 +2.45
Beta 2.02 1.72 1.54
Volatility  42.67 40.05 44.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Tradegate
Toronto Stock Exchange

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

Time

17:35

22:26

22:00

17:20

Price

7.694 EUR

7.774 EUR

11.39 CAD

7.66 EUR

7.39 EUR (1,384)
7.23 EUR (3,342)
6.06 EUR (5,070)
5.34 EUR (3,720)
7.85 EUR (2024/06/28)
4.39 EUR (2024/02/29)
7.85 EUR (2024/06/28)
4.11 EUR (2023/10/03)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.20 27
0.43 63
32.11 5,856
0.07 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10883723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10889965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10884159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9246153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10886471

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
12/18

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:35

22:00

08:04

17:30

08:07

14:40

19:31

08:08

3.70 CHF

8.32 USD

7.752 EUR

11.4525 CAD

7.752 EUR

7.85 EUR

7.672 EUR

7.73 EUR

0.00

189.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

35,821

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588610
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10883885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10876251

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

KINROSS

Contact Details

KINROSS GOLD CORP.

25 York Street, Suite 1700 - M5J 2V5

Toronto

Telefon: +1-416-365-5123
Fax: +1-416-363-6622
E-mail: info@kinross.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Man

J. Paul Rollinson
Andrea S.
Freeborough
Claude Schimper
Geoffrey P. Gold

Kathleen Grandy

Ned Jalil

agement Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Catherine McLeod- Chairman of

Seltzer
Ave Lethbridge

David Scott
Elizabeth
McGregor
George Paspalas
Glenn lves

Kelly Osborne

Kerry Dyte

Michael Lewis

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@kinross.com
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